

	 		503		 -177	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

¦Doc# 2111645035 Fee ≴93 00 FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **Brenda Anderson** (773)420-4816 KAREN A. YARBROUGH B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY CLERK banderson@providencebank.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) DATE: 04/26/2021 01:51 PM PG: 1 OF 3 PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST 7801 S. STATE STREET CHICAGO, IL 60619 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS DOC# 1701857072 Date 1 01/18/2017 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. / TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and at o ir dicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in the statement in Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check ane of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHAIRC name and/or address: Complete item 6a o 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - prc ride or ly one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FC Realty LLC Series Stewart 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N .N. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name; (7a or 7b) hase exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OF 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL JONE COUNTRY Chicago **UŞA** 1266 N. Wood Street, Unit 1 IL 6062Z COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ASSION collateral ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

LN # 66817-10

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMEN	T AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM
CC FINANCING STATEMEN	TAMENDMEN	ı

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A DOC #1701857072 Dated 01/18/2017	mendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 of	on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST			
· ·		•	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAV.E			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI L(S	SUFFIX	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	JSE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financin; statement (Name of a current Debone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; so not omit, modify, or abbr			13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	eviate any part of the Debtor's hame),	see instructions in frame does not in	
FC Realty LLC Series Stewart			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		<u> </u>	
)_		
	τ_{\circ}		•
	0/,		
•	40*		
			•
	•		
	+ County	T	
	•	0,	
		Office	
		'C	
		C	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of rea	al estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 🗾 is filed a	s a fixture filing		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	6534 South S	tewart Avenue	
	Chicago, IL 6		
	PIN : 20-21-1	22-013-0000	
	See attached	Legal Description	
		• • •	
		·	

106817-1D

LOT 1 IN WILLIAM D. ROWLEY'S RESUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 158 FEET OF THE SOUTH 270 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 11 IN LINDEN GROVE, A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 35 ACRES OF THE NORTH 70 ACRES AND THE SOUTH 90 ACRES OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDI ALI, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property address: 6534 South Stewart Avenue, Chic gc, 几 60621 County Clark's Office

Tax Number: 20-21-122-013